
From: Ekern, Bill
To: Han, James; Zenk, Jessica
Cc: Lapustea, Florin; Sadorra, Rey; Benabente, Julie; Tu, John
Subject: RE: Tomorrow
Date: Wednesday, May 20, 2020 3:00:14 PM

James,
 
I have no issues now that I see the point of tomorrow’s discussion.
 
Apologies for jumping the gun.
 
be
 

From: Han, James <James.Han@sanjoseca.gov> 
Sent: Wednesday, May 20, 2020 2:59 PM
To: Ekern, Bill <Bill.Ekern@sanjoseca.gov>; Zenk, Jessica <Jessica.Zenk@sanjoseca.gov>
Cc: Lapustea, Florin <Florin.Lapustea@sanjoseca.gov>; Sadorra, Rey <rey.sadorra@sanjoseca.gov>;
Benabente, Julie <Julie.Benabente@sanjoseca.gov>; Tu, John <john.tu@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: RE: Tomorrow
 
Hi Bill,
 
As you may know, I have sent a new invitation for tomorrow’s meeting with Google due to last
minute decisions. Regarding the infrastructure plan, I have been coordinating with Florin Lapustea,
Julie Benabente, and Rey Sadorra and they will be sharing their high-level comments since they have
been ready for some time; if you defer, please let me know.
 
Best Regards,
James Han
Planner | Planning Division | PBCE 
City of San José | 200 East Santa Clara Street  
Email: james.han@sanjoseca.gov | Phone: (408)-535-7843
For More Information Please Visit: http://www.sanjoseca.gov/planning
 
San José City Hall is closed in response to COVID-19.
I am working remotely in accord with governor's and City's direction. 
I will monitor email during this time. 
 

From: Ekern, Bill <Bill.Ekern@sanjoseca.gov> 
Sent: Wednesday, May 20, 2020 2:36 PM
To: Han, James <James.Han@sanjoseca.gov>; Zenk, Jessica <Jessica.Zenk@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: Tomorrow
 
James
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Some confusion about tomorrow. Is the entire session cancelled?  Jessica thinks Infrastructure is still
on. We have an internal meeting on Friday re that topic. Rather have our house in order before we
dance with Google again in this
 
Thanks 
 
be
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